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Final Theory Exam schedule – Preparatory Level courses 

Third Semester 1444-45H 

(Unified exams between Male & Female section) 

Time & Courses:  

(1:00 - 3:00 PM) 
Date Day 

Week -13 

PMTH 112 4/6/2023 Sunday 

 5/6/2023 Monday 

 6/6/2023 Tuesday 

PCMH 124 7/6/2023 Wednesday 

 8/6/2023 Thursday 

Week-14 

PPHS 125 11/6/2023 Sunday 

 12/6/2023 Monday 

PBIO 126 13/6/2023 Tuesday 

 14/6/2023 Wednesday 

PCOM 113 15/6/2023 Thursday 
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